
Name: Date: 
Address: Callsign: 

DATE NAME & CALLSIGN 
WORKED 

RST 
GIVEN

RST 
REC’D

MODE BAND TIME PROVINCE/STATE/DX 
COUNTRY 

CLARA 
MEMB 
Y/N 

QSO 
POINT 

MULTIPIERS 

1
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

QSO POINTS:  CLARA Member=10 points CLARA Family Member-5 points Non-CLARA Member YL=5 points OM-1 point 
Multipliers: VE/VA Provinces/Territories with anyone OM/YL &13 Canadian multipliers 

US state if with a YL Op. on each band & amp mode TOTAL scores is QSO points(times)x total number of multipliers. 

CLARA Chatter Party: 2017 



Use this page if you need more space.  Please re-number on the left side. 
 
 
 

 DATE NAME & CALLSIGN 
WORKED 

RST 
GIVEN 

RST 
REC’D 

MODE BAND TIME PROVINCE/STATE/DX 
COUNTRY 

CLARA 
MEMB 
Y/N 

QSO 
POINT 

MULTI
P LYER      

   
1             
2.            
3.            
4.            
5.            
6.            
7.            
8.            
9.            

10.            
11.            
12.            
13.            
14.            
15.            
16.            
17.            
18.            
19.            
20.            
21.            
22.            
23.            
24.            

25.            
Computer contacts rules: same as HF on Echolink or CQ100 

Logs are due to April 18/2016 


